
小学5･6年男子800m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

県小学記録(KE)          2:19.96   水谷　柊斗(大山田ＡＣ)                2015
大会記録(GR)            2:26.50   水谷　柊斗(大山田ＡＣ)                2015(第31回) 4月24日 13:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　7組

1組 2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 14 1465 加世堂　懸(6) 川越陸上少 2:23.25 GR 1 7 1298 森　　一真(6) 三浜陸上 2:37.15
2 13 1469 中谷　拓海(6) 川越陸上少 2:25.73 GR 2 6 7 江上　知希(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:37.99
3 12 1472 松田　紘宜(6) 川越陸上少 2:28.77 3 14 1070 猪狩　琉恩(6) 大山田ＡＣ 2:40.59
4 9 1630 鈴木　亜成(6) ASSA-TC 2:30.27 4 12 1069 浅野　航也(6) 大山田ＡＣ 2:41.50
5 11 6 浦﨑　倖碧(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:32.27 5 9 94 中川　椋翔(6) 北浜陸上ク 2:44.01
6 7 1470 生川　　将(6) 川越陸上少 2:32.71 6 11 1468 高岡　央斗(6) 川越陸上少 2:47.46
7 8 1701 井上　　駆(6) 一志Beast 2:35.76 7 1 2246 森下　開登(6) 朝日陸上少 2:47.63
8 10 1704 中村　太智(6) 一志Beast 2:36.78 8 10 1467 駒田　　樹(6) 川越陸上少 2:48.94
9 5 1813 垣内　綾人(6) 橋南スポク 2:38.29 9 3 2038 大泉　友雅(6) 一ノ宮 2:49.51

10 6 1631 鈴木陽々希(6) ASSA-TC 2:39.19 10 4 332 森田　隼矢(6) 南勢陸上ク 2:49.60
11 1 1466 小林　朋生(6) 川越陸上少 2:39.61 11 8 1826 中山　大地(6) 橋南スポク 2:50.19
12 4 1078 川村　虹太(5) 大山田ＡＣ 2:41.25 12 5 1761 坂口　遼斗(6) 一志Beast 2:50.98
13 3 67 坂井　太陽(6) 多気RC 2:42.19 13 2 1805 和田宗一郎(6) 津陸上ク 2:58.12
14 2 12 萩野　零次(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:42.36 14 13 1827 勝井　陽大(6) 橋南スポク 3:07.61

3組 4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 7 781 奥野　隼佑(6) ClubEggs 2:41.40 1 13 9012 前田　尚音(6) 栗葉小 2:39.24
2 6 858 井上朔乃介(6) ＵＲＣ 2:41.81 2 2 814 竹中　啓悟(5) 上野ＡＣ 2:43.62
3 12 1628 倉本　晃羽(6) ASSA-TC 2:44.44 3 6 1588 伊藤　伶真(5) 石薬師RC 2:44.56
4 5 93 中川　陽司(6) 北浜陸上ク 2:44.47 4 9 1587 市川　拳暉(5) 石薬師RC 2:45.31
5 2 582 溝口　彪斗(6) 南勢ＡＣ 2:45.09 5 1 2251 永田　大地(5) 朝日陸上少 2:50.63
6 8 2304 安土　冬偉(6) ＪＡＣ亀山 2:47.56 6 12 4317 南　　結人(6) ＵＲＣ 2:51.33
7 9 62 池上　　遥(6) 多気RC 2:47.90 7 3 1590 小林　星生(5) 石薬師RC 2:51.81
8 11 1074 瀬古　皓介(6) 大山田ＡＣ 2:49.39 8 7 859 乾　　圭吾(5) ＵＲＣ 2:55.57
9 13 1627 浅野　　孔(6) ASSA-TC 2:50.02 9 10 1705 丹　慎之介(5) 一志Beast 3:02.79

10 4 60 村林　寛大(6) 多気RC 2:51.07 10 4 4316 小林　海翔(6) ＵＲＣ 3:04.16
11 14 8 小椋　蒼空(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:53.93 11 8 1643 村田　丈治(5) ASSA-TC 3:08.15
12 10 783 倉谷　祈純(6) ClubEggs 2:57.57 12 5 1709 山本　昌宗(5) 一志Beast 3:17.03
13 1 2242 小林　陽大(6) 朝日陸上少 3:00.24 13 14 161 小西　啓太(6) 厚生ＡＣ 3:19.09
14 3 13 松本　泰周(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 3:14.90 11 534 岡　　瑶介(5) 内城田ＳＣ DNS

5組 6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 2 104 北川　楽人(5) 北浜陸上ク 2:36.78 1 4 1478 駒田　開己(5) 川越陸上少 2:43.56
2 12 854 大森　滉土(6) ＵＲＣ 2:38.36 2 3 2314 二村　悠太(5) ＪＡＣ亀山 2:44.66
3 3 1426 石田　大翔(5) 楠陸上Jｒ 2:46.50 3 9 1434 山口　陽士(5) 楠陸上Jｒ 2:50.00
4 4 1115 小谷　剣心(5) 大山田ＡＣ 2:46.97 4 5 9019 伊藤　隆成(6) 津陸上ク 2:53.96
5 7 528 金田京示朗(6) 内城田ＳＣ 2:54.26 5 8 1230 石崎　陽斗(5) 北勢ＲＣ 2:56.51
6 6 4314 森山　颯太(6) ＵＲＣ 2:58.94 6 2 1430 菅原　雅晴(5) 楠陸上Jｒ 2:59.49
7 9 105 辻井　淳平(5) 北浜陸上ク 3:00.01 7 1 146 吉田　剛広(5) 北浜陸上ク 3:00.72
8 14 863 矢形　心人(5) ＵＲＣ 3:02.50 8 11 1586 石井　光稀(5) 石薬師RC 3:02.14
9 10 876 北村　悠羽(5) ＵＲＣ 3:03.36 9 6 1206 黒田　　楓(6) 多度陸上ク 3:09.87

10 8 862 矢形　文人(5) ＵＲＣ 3:04.88 10 10 1477 小林　東陽(5) 川越陸上少 3:11.41
11 1 1981 鈴木　　僚(5) 熊野ＲＣ 3:05.21 11 13 1476 日下　竜綺(5) 川越陸上少 3:11.79
12 11 1980 北仲　一登(5) 熊野ＲＣ 3:05.23 12 14 14 奥田　泰成(5) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 3:21.23
13 5 100 石谷　優斗(5) 北浜陸上ク 3:12.85 7 1479 寺本　裕哉(5) 川越陸上少 DNS

13 922 伊藤　奏都(5) イムラAA DNS 12 39 辻　　綺羅(5) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 DNS

7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 1876 斉藤　幹大(6) ゆめが丘RC 2:43.51
2 9 15 野田　留伊(5) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:44.35
3 13 1299 伊藤　翔大(5) 三浜陸上 2:45.62
4 3 18 林　　侑汰(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:46.24
5 1 580 中村　康太(6) 南勢ＡＣ 2:51.18
6 5 780 家田　海昇(6) ClubEggs 2:51.77
7 8 1874 中林　星也(6) ゆめが丘RC 2:52.27
8 14 44 島谷　壮馬(5) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:53.15
9 11 9021 松尾　祥吾(6) ＪＡＣ亀山 2:58.20

10 4 605 東　　李空(5) 南勢ＡＣ 2:59.13
11 7 1300 松尾　航大(5) 三浜陸上 2:59.80
12 12 1226 服部　朝陽(6) 北勢ＲＣ 3:00.51
13 10 1613 小岐須　健(5) 石薬師RC 3:04.19
14 2 2982 阿部　泰樹(5) 石薬師RC 3:09.14

凡例  GR:大会記録 DNS:欠場



小学5･6年男子800m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

県小学記録(KE)          2:19.96   水谷　柊斗(大山田ＡＣ)                2015
大会記録(GR)            2:26.50   水谷　柊斗(大山田ＡＣ)                2015(第31回) 4月24日 13:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

1 1465 加世堂　懸(6) ｶｾﾄﾞｳ ｶｹﾙ 川越陸上少 2:23.25 GR 1 14 1

2 1469 中谷　拓海(6) ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾀｸﾐ 川越陸上少 2:25.73 GR 1 13 2

3 1472 松田　紘宜(6) ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 川越陸上少 2:28.77 1 12 3

4 1630 鈴木　亜成(6) ｽｽﾞｷ ｱｾｲ ASSA-TC 2:30.27 1 9 4

5 6 浦﨑　倖碧(6) ｳﾗｻｷ ｺｳﾍｷ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:32.27 1 11 5

6 1470 生川　　将(6) ﾅﾙｶﾜ ｼｮｳ 川越陸上少 2:32.71 1 7 6

7 1701 井上　　駆(6) ｲﾉｳｴ ｶｹﾙ 一志Beast 2:35.76 1 8 7

8 1704 中村　太智(6) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀｲﾁ 一志Beast 2:36.78 1 10 8

8 104 北川　楽人(5) ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾗｸﾄ 北浜陸上ク 2:36.78 5 2 1

10 1298 森　　一真(6) ﾓﾘ ｶｽﾞﾏ 三浜陸上 2:37.15 2 7 1

11 7 江上　知希(6) ｴｶﾞﾐ ﾄﾓｷ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:37.99 2 6 2

12 1813 垣内　綾人(6) ｶｷｳﾁｱﾔﾄ 橋南スポク 2:38.29 1 5 9

13 854 大森　滉土(6) ｵｵﾓﾘ ｺｳﾄ ＵＲＣ 2:38.36 5 12 2

14 1631 鈴木陽々希(6) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾋﾞｷ ASSA-TC 2:39.19 1 6 10

15 9012 前田　尚音(6) ﾏｴﾀﾞﾅｵﾄ 栗葉小 2:39.24 4 13 1

16 1466 小林　朋生(6) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄﾓｷ 川越陸上少 2:39.61 1 1 11

17 1070 猪狩　琉恩(6) ｲｶﾞﾘ ﾙｵﾝ 大山田ＡＣ 2:40.59 2 14 3

18 1078 川村　虹太(5) ｶﾜﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀ 大山田ＡＣ 2:41.25 1 4 12

19 781 奥野　隼佑(6) ｵｸﾉ ｼｭﾝｽｹ ClubEggs 2:41.40 3 7 1

20 1069 浅野　航也(6) ｱｻﾉ ｺｳﾔ 大山田ＡＣ 2:41.50 2 12 4

21 858 井上朔乃介(6) ｲﾉｳｴ ｻｸﾉｽｹ ＵＲＣ 2:41.81 3 6 2

22 67 坂井　太陽(6) ｻｶｲ ﾀｲﾖｳ 多気RC 2:42.19 1 3 13

23 12 萩野　零次(6) ﾊｷﾞﾉ ﾚｲｼ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:42.36 1 2 14

24 1876 斉藤　幹大(6) ｻｲﾄｳ ｶﾝﾀ ゆめが丘RC 2:43.51 7 6 1

25 1478 駒田　開己(5) ｺﾏﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 川越陸上少 2:43.56 6 4 1

26 814 竹中　啓悟(5) ﾀｹﾅｶ ｹｲｺﾞ 上野ＡＣ 2:43.62 4 2 2

27 94 中川　椋翔(6) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾄ 北浜陸上ク 2:44.01 2 9 5

28 15 野田　留伊(5) ﾉﾀﾞ ﾙｲ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:44.35 7 9 2

29 1628 倉本　晃羽(6) ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｺｳﾊ ASSA-TC 2:44.44 3 12 3

30 93 中川　陽司(6) ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾖｳｼ 北浜陸上ク 2:44.47 3 5 4

31 1588 伊藤　伶真(5) ｲﾄｳ ﾚｲﾏ 石薬師RC 2:44.56 4 6 3

32 2314 二村　悠太(5) ﾌﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀ ＪＡＣ亀山 2:44.66 6 3 2

33 582 溝口　彪斗(6) ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾋｮｳﾄ 南勢ＡＣ 2:45.09 3 2 5

34 1587 市川　拳暉(5) ｲﾁｶﾜ ｹﾞﾝｷ 石薬師RC 2:45.31 4 9 4

35 1299 伊藤　翔大(5) ｲﾄｳ ｼｮｳﾀﾞｲ 三浜陸上 2:45.62 7 13 3

36 18 林　　侑汰(6) ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:46.24 7 3 4

37 1426 石田　大翔(5) ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾔﾏﾄ 楠陸上Jｒ 2:46.50 5 3 3

38 1115 小谷　剣心(5) ｺﾀﾆ ｹﾝｼﾝ 大山田ＡＣ 2:46.97 5 4 4

39 1468 高岡　央斗(6) ﾀｶｵｶ ｵﾄ 川越陸上少 2:47.46 2 11 6

40 2304 安土　冬偉(6) ｱﾂﾞﾁ ﾄｳｲ ＪＡＣ亀山 2:47.56 3 8 6

41 2246 森下　開登(6) ﾓﾘｼﾀ  ｶｲﾄ 朝日陸上少 2:47.63 2 1 7

42 62 池上　　遥(6) ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊﾙ 多気RC 2:47.90 3 9 7

43 1467 駒田　　樹(6) ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ 川越陸上少 2:48.94 2 10 8

44 1074 瀬古　皓介(6) ｾｺ ｺｳｽｹ 大山田ＡＣ 2:49.39 3 11 8

45 2038 大泉　友雅(6) ｵｵｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｳｶﾞ 一ノ宮 2:49.51 2 3 9

46 332 森田　隼矢(6) ﾓﾘﾀ ｼｭﾝﾔ 南勢陸上ク 2:49.60 2 4 10

47 1434 山口　陽士(5) ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾄ 楠陸上Jｒ 2:50.00 6 9 3

48 1627 浅野　　孔(6) ｱｻﾉ ｺｳ ASSA-TC 2:50.02 3 13 9

49 1826 中山　大地(6) ﾅｱﾔﾏﾀﾞｲﾁ 橋南スポク 2:50.19 2 8 11

50 2251 永田　大地(5) ﾅｶﾞﾀ  ﾀﾞｲﾁ 朝日陸上少 2:50.63 4 1 5

凡例  GR:大会記録 DNS:欠場



小学5･6年男子800m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

県小学記録(KE)          2:19.96   水谷　柊斗(大山田ＡＣ)                2015
大会記録(GR)            2:26.50   水谷　柊斗(大山田ＡＣ)                2015(第31回) 4月24日 13:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

タイムレース

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 ｶﾅ 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 着順

51 1761 坂口　遼斗(6) ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙﾄ 一志Beast 2:50.98 2 5 12

52 60 村林　寛大(6) ﾑﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾝﾀﾞｲ 多気RC 2:51.07 3 4 10

53 580 中村　康太(6) ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀ 南勢ＡＣ 2:51.18 7 1 5

54 4317 南　　結人(6) ﾐﾅﾐ ﾕｲﾄ ＵＲＣ 2:51.33 4 12 6

55 780 家田　海昇(6) ｲｴﾀﾞ ｱｻﾋ ClubEggs 2:51.77 7 5 6

56 1590 小林　星生(5) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｾﾅ 石薬師RC 2:51.81 4 3 7

57 1874 中林　星也(6) ﾅｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｾｲﾔ ゆめが丘RC 2:52.27 7 8 7

58 44 島谷　壮馬(5) ｼﾏﾀﾆ ｿｳﾏ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:53.15 7 14 8

59 8 小椋　蒼空(6) ｵｸﾞﾗ ｿﾗ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 2:53.93 3 14 11

60 9019 伊藤　隆成(6) ｲﾄｳ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 津陸上ク 2:53.96 6 5 4

61 528 金田京示朗(6) ｶﾈﾀﾞ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ 内城田ＳＣ 2:54.26 5 7 5

62 859 乾　　圭吾(5) ｲﾇｲ ｹｲｺﾞ ＵＲＣ 2:55.57 4 7 8

63 1230 石崎　陽斗(5) ｲｼｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾄ 北勢ＲＣ 2:56.51 6 8 5

64 783 倉谷　祈純(6) ｸﾗﾔ ｷｽﾞﾅ ClubEggs 2:57.57 3 10 12

65 1805 和田宗一郎(6) ﾜﾀﾞ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 津陸上ク 2:58.12 2 2 13

66 9021 松尾　祥吾(6) ﾏﾂｵ ｼｮｳｺﾞ ＪＡＣ亀山 2:58.20 7 11 9

67 4314 森山　颯太(6) ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ ＵＲＣ 2:58.94 5 6 6

68 605 東　　李空(5) ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾘｸ 南勢ＡＣ 2:59.13 7 4 10

69 1430 菅原　雅晴(5) ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾏｻﾊﾙ 楠陸上Jｒ 2:59.49 6 2 6

70 1300 松尾　航大(5) ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 三浜陸上 2:59.80 7 7 11

71 105 辻井　淳平(5) ﾂｼﾞｲ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 北浜陸上ク 3:00.01 5 9 7

72 2242 小林　陽大(6) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾖｳﾀ 朝日陸上少 3:00.24 3 1 13

73 1226 服部　朝陽(6) ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｱｻﾋ 北勢ＲＣ 3:00.51 7 12 12

74 146 吉田　剛広(5) ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ 北浜陸上ク 3:00.72 6 1 7

75 1586 石井　光稀(5) ｲｼｲ ﾐﾂｷ 石薬師RC 3:02.14 6 11 8

76 863 矢形　心人(5) ﾔｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅﾄ ＵＲＣ 3:02.50 5 14 8

77 1705 丹　慎之介(5) ﾀﾝ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 一志Beast 3:02.79 4 10 9

78 876 北村　悠羽(5) ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｳ ＵＲＣ 3:03.36 5 10 9

79 4316 小林　海翔(6) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｲﾄ ＵＲＣ 3:04.16 4 4 10

80 1613 小岐須　健(5) ｵｷﾞｽ ｹﾝ 石薬師RC 3:04.19 7 10 13

81 862 矢形　文人(5) ﾔｶﾞﾀ ﾌﾐﾄ ＵＲＣ 3:04.88 5 8 10

82 1981 鈴木　　僚(5) ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓ 熊野ＲＣ 3:05.21 5 1 11

83 1980 北仲　一登(5) ｷﾀﾅｶ ｶｽﾞﾄ 熊野ＲＣ 3:05.23 5 11 12

84 1827 勝井　陽大(6) ｶﾂｲﾖｳﾀﾞｲ 橋南スポク 3:07.61 2 13 14

85 1643 村田　丈治(5) ﾑﾗﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ ASSA-TC 3:08.15 4 8 11

86 2982 阿部　泰樹(5) ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｲｼﾞｭ 石薬師RC 3:09.14 7 2 14

87 1206 黒田　　楓(6) ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｶｴﾃﾞ 多度陸上ク 3:09.87 6 6 9

88 1477 小林　東陽(5) ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄｳﾖｳ 川越陸上少 3:11.41 6 10 10

89 1476 日下　竜綺(5) ｸｻｶ ﾘｭｳｷ 川越陸上少 3:11.79 6 13 11

90 100 石谷　優斗(5) ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾄ 北浜陸上ク 3:12.85 5 5 13

91 13 松本　泰周(6) ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲﾘ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 3:14.90 3 3 14

92 1709 山本　昌宗(5) ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾑﾈ 一志Beast 3:17.03 4 5 12

93 161 小西　啓太(6) ｺﾆｼ ｹｲﾀ 厚生ＡＣ 3:19.09 4 14 13

94 14 奥田　泰成(5) ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 3:21.23 6 14 12

534 岡　　瑶介(5) ｵｶ ﾖｳｽｹ 内城田ＳＣ DNS 4 11

922 伊藤　奏都(5) ｲﾄｳ ｿｳﾄ イムラAA DNS 5 13

1479 寺本　裕哉(5) ﾃﾗﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾔ 川越陸上少 DNS 6 7

39 辻　　綺羅(5) ﾂｼﾞ ｷﾗ ﾁｰﾑG松陸 DNS 6 12

凡例  GR:大会記録 DNS:欠場




